
Features -  Solid brass construction 
-  �3 ways - Concealed body
-  G 1/2" connections
-  Italian made

Specs at  
large -  Flow rate:

   Left outlet(s) = 3.9gpm (15L)
   First outlet (near the mixer) = 4.8gpm (18L)
   Max total = 6.6gpm (25L)

Aquabrass cannot be held responsible for any technical or typographical errors or omissions contained within this document and reserves the right to make changes without prior notice.   
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RWUS5C94ZZ30
�/ ABGRP – Rough-in (Touch)

GROUP

Specification sheet

Warranty  Residential:	  
Limited lifetime warranty to  
original purchaser 

Commercial:  
Two years warranty  
 
(Complete warranty available at 
aquabrass.com/warranty)

Code & Compliance  

ABGRP Powers

4-5/16”
[110mm]

4” [102mm]

1-11/16”
[42mm]

2-3/8”
[60mm]

2-3/8”
[60mm]

2-3/4”
[70mm]

2-3/4”
[70mm]

G 1/2” 
Hot/Chaude

G 1/2” 
Cold/Froide

11” [280mm]

Min.
3-1/4”

[82mm]

Max.
3-7/8”

[98mm]

Critical adjustment is 5/8”
Ajustement critique est de 5/8”
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